



\$~39

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 6026/2022
SANGAM PANDEY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Prasad and Mr.
Ayodhya Prasad, Advs.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP
with W/SI Roshni Sharma,
PS – Tilak Marg, New
Delhi Distt.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

13.12.2022

**CRL.M.A. 26087/2022 (exemption from filing the true
typed/certified copy of the Annexure)**

1. Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.
2. The application stands disposed of.

CRL.M.A. 26086/2022 (early hearing)

3. List the application on 19.01.2023.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

DECEMBER 13, 2022

'KDK'