



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 6026/2022 & CRL.M.A. 23635/2022
SANGAM PANDEY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Madhukar Pandey and
Mr.Sulabh Gupta, Advs.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Shoaib Haider, APP with
W/ASI Clara Toppo

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **19.01.2024**

List on 24th July, 2024.

Interim order to continue.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 19, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any